Spieltag SpielNr.

[or]

11

14
15

Dartcrew 27
Spielstatte:

Telefon:
Ansprechpartner:
Telefon:

Datum
09.-10.09.16

16.-17.09.16

23.-24.09.16
07.-08.10.16

14.-15.10.16

21.-22.10.16
28.-29.10.16

Woche
36

37

38
40

41

42
43

Gaststatte Zeltgarten
Zittauer StraBe 101

02827 Gorlitz

Sandro Wagner

0173-3850781

PlieBnitzpfeile Rennersdorf IlI
PlieBnitzschénke
HauptstraBBe 84
02747 Rennersdorf

Spielstatte:

Telefon:
Ansprechpartner:
Telefon:

Bjorn Schwichtenberg
0160-1509036

Friese(n) Darter Il

Spielstatte:

Telefon:
Ansprechpartner:
Telefon:

Heim
Antiteufel
PlieBnitzpfeile Rennersdorf IlI
Do Picis Old Stars

Dartcrew 27
PlieBnitzpfeile Rennersdorf Il
Friese(n) Darter lll

1. Nachholespieltag

Do Picis Old Stars

Friese(n) Darter lll
PlieBnitzpfeile Rennersdorf IlI

PlieBnitzpfeile Rennersdorf Il
Antiteufel
Do Picis Old Stars

2. Nachholespieltag
Dartcrew 27

Antiteufel

PlieBnitzpfeile Rennersdorf IlI

Kunstinitiative "Im Friese" e.V.
FriesestraBBe 31
02681 Kirschau

Ferenc Kapocsi
0152-33591216

Oberlausitzer Dartliga Spielplan Herbst 2016

Gast
Dartcrew 27
Friese(n) Darter Ill
PlieBnitzpfeile Rennersdorf Il

Do Picis Old Stars
PlieBnitzpfeile Rennersdorf IlI
Antiteufel

Antiteufel
PlieBnitzpfeile Rennersdorf Il
Dartcrew 27

Dartcrew 27
PlieBnitzpfeile Rennersdorf Il
Friese(n) Darter Ill

Friese(n) Darter Ill
PlieBnitzpfeile Rennersdorf Il
Do Picis Old Stars

Spielpléne und Ranglisten

Ivonne Oberzig

Do S —>S—-"1

Ci
301 s.o.
Spieltag SpielNr.
6 16
17
18
n
u 7 19
C 20
21
k 8 22
23
r 24
n 9 25
26
d 27
10 28
e 29
30
Antiteufel
Spielstatte:
Telefon:
Ansprechpartner:
Telefon:

Datum
04.-05.11.16

11.-12.11.16
18.-19.11.16

25.-26.11.16

02.-03.12.16
06.-07.01.17

13.-14.01.17

Woche
44

45
46

47

48

Heim
Dartcrew 27
Friese(n) Darter Ill
PlieBnitzpfeile Rennersdorf Il

3. Nachholespieltag

Do Picis Old Stars
PlieBnitzpfeile Rennersdorf Il
Antiteufel

Antiteufel
PlieBnitzpfeile Rennersdorf Il
Dartcrew 27

4. Nachholespieltag
Dartcrew 27

PlieBnitzpfeile Rennersdorf IlI
Friese(n) Darter Ill

Friese(n) Darter Ill
PlieBnitzpfeile Rennersdorf Il
Do Picis Old Stars

Jugendverein Mengelsdorf e.V.
An der DorfstraBe 100
02894 Reichenbach/OT Mengelsdorf

Mario Brosig
0172-8779417

Do Picis Old Stars

Spielstatte:

Telefon:

Ansprechpartner:

Telefon:

Vbff

Christian-Keimann-StraB3e 44 a

02763 Zittau

03583-571112
Volker Micke
0170-2836112

PlieBnitzpfeile Rennersdorf Il
PlieBnitzschanke
HauptstraBe 84
02747 Rennersdorf

Spielstatte:

Telefon:

Ansprechpartner: Jan Schaffer

Telefon:

0178-1336054

Gast
Antiteufel
PlieBnitzpfeile Rennersdorf IlI
Do Picis Old Stars

Dartcrew 27
PlieBnitzpfeile Rennersdorf Il
Friese(n) Darter lll

Do Picis Old Stars
Friese(n) Darter llI
PlieBnitzpfeile Rennersdorf IlI

PlieBnitzpfeile Rennersdorf Il
Antiteufel
Do Picis Old Stars

Dartcrew 27
Antiteufel
PlieBnitzpfeile Rennersdorf IlI

GOOD DART



